
Programme  for 2nd Learning Teaching Training Activity  - Ireland 

 May 16th – 20th  2017 

 Tuesday 16th  Wednesday 17th  Thursday 18th  Friday 19th  Saturday 20th  

8:00 am  Meeting at the 
hotel at 8am – Bus 
to Cliffs of Moher 

 

 

 
9:30 am 

Bus from hotel to 
school 

Bus from hotel to 
school 

10:00 am 
Get together at 
school – Coffee, 

Tea, Cakes! 
Culture Event 

Arrive at the Cliffs 
of Moher, Co. Clare 
Tour of Cliffs and 
O’Briens Tower 

Bus from hotel to 
school 

Festival at School 
 
 

Bus from hotel to 
school 

10:30 am Visit Classroom 1 
Meet at school – 
Bus to Dooley’s 

Monaincha Abbey 
11:00 am Visit Classroom 2 

Dooley Wool Ltd. 
– Wool Merchant 

and Exporters 

11:30 am 

Lunch at school – 
provided by school 12:00 pm 

Lunch at Cliffs View 
Café 

 

Lunch at school – 
provided by school 

Packed lunch 
provided by school 

1:00 pm 
Visit Classroom 3 

Bus from Cliffs to 
Bunratty 

Packed lunch 
provided by school 

Bus back to 
Nenagh – Abbey 

Court Hotel/School 
Scott’s Farm – 

Animal Husbandry 

2:00 pm Bunratty Castle and 
Folk Park  

Tour of Bunratty 
Castle and Folk 

Park with 
workshops on 

Animal Husbandry 
and Baking 

Art Workshop at 
school / Wool Art 

– Frames and wool 
painting  

 

2:30 pm 
Bus back to 

Nenagh – Abbey 
Court Hotel/School 

Bus back to 
Nenagh – Abbey 

Court Hotel/School 

3:00 pm 

  

3:30 pm 

4:00 pm Dinner with staff at 
Parker’s 

Restaurant, 
Roscrea 

4:30 pm 

5:00 pm 

Dinner at Durty 
Nellys 

6:00 pm 
Bus back to 

Nenagh – Abbey 
Court Hotel 

6:30 pm Bus back to 
Nenagh – Abbey 

Court Hotel 
 

7:00 pm 


